BACHELOR OF COMMERCE

PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOKS

CONTACT LEARNING
2026

SCHOOL OF COMMERCE

A list of prescribed textbooks for your programme has been provided to assist you for budgeting purposes.
Tuition fees do not include the cost of prescribed textbooks, which will be for your own account unless otherwise indicated.
Note: If a module does not appear on the list, it means that there are no prescribed textbooks for the module and all material will be provided to you on the LMS.

Wize Books is the official textbook supplier of STADIO.
As a registered student you will qualify for discounted prices as well as one STADIO sponsored delivery within South Africa!
One order inclusive of your Textbooks, STADIO student card, Readers and/or Study guides delivered directly to your door!

Note: Once your registration and enrolment are complete and the STADIO Books portal open, you will receive an email and
SMS with a unique link allowing you to access the portal the moment it opens! For queries related to prescribed study material,
please log a ticket for SS-CourseMaterial on https://qdesk.STADIO.ac.za.

DIGITAL MARKETING

Marketing Study Guide

YEAR1
YEAR MODULE [e{e]5]3 PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOK/S | AUTHOR/S PUBLISHER EDITION m
Accounting 1 ACC152 Accounting 1 Study Guide Internal Stadio 2023012346506
Business Mathematics BMAT52 Susiness Mathematics S nternal Stadio v2 2024012346107
Economics 1 ECO162 Economics 1 Study Guide Internal Stadio V2 2025012350194
Economics 1 ECO162 Upderstandmg Mohr P., Seymore R. Van Schaik 3rd TBC
Microeconomics
Mzansinomics -
Economics 1 ECO162 Understanding the Basics of Fourie J. and Mohr P. Van Schaik N/A 9780627038938
The South African Economy
Susiiess Law ang LAW162 Seiiess Lo andl CRmPENE? | (e Stadio V2 2023021234573
Compliance Study Guide
Bu5|ne§s Levyeme LAW162 Guide to Business Law Kopel S. Oxford University Press 7th 9780190748463
Compliance
Introduction to Business MAN152 Introduction to BuS|neS§ e Stadio V2 2025012350200
Management Management Study Guide
Applied Business Statistics,
Business Statistics STA162 Methods and Excel-based Wegner, T. Juta 6th 9781998963027
Applications
Business Statistics STA162 Statistics Study Guide Internal Stadio V2 2025012350224
Indugtlon to Business 1BS152 Inductnon(to Business Studies o Stadio 1st 2025012350231
Studies Study Guide
. . Introduction to Digital
Intro to Digital Marketing IDM152 STADIO STADIO st 2026011239244

STADIO is registered with the Department of Higher Education and Training as a private higher education institution under the Higher Education Act, 1997. Registration Number 2008/HE07/004.
DISCLAIMER: The content of this brochure is accurate at the time of publication. STADIO reserves the right to change the programme contentd ue to changes in legislation,
as well as for market requirements and other reasons. Notice of such changes will be published on our website.
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ECONOMICS
YEAR 1

YEAR MODULE CODE PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOK/S | AUTHOR/S PUBLISHER EDITION m

Accounting 1

1 Business Mathematics

1 Data and Decision-making
1 Economics 1

1 Economics 1

1 Economics 1

Business Law and
Compliance

Business Law and
Compliance

Introduction to Business
Management

Induction to Business

Studies
1 Business Statistics
1 Business Statistics

ACC152

BMA152

DDM162

ECO162

ECO162

ECO162

LAW162

LAW162

MAN152

IBS152

STA162

STA162

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

YEAR 1

Accounting 1 Study Guide

Business Mathematics Study
Guide

Data and Decision-making
Study Guide

Economics 1 Study Guide

Understanding
Microeconomics

Mzansinomics -
Understanding the Basics of
The South African Economy

Business Law and Compliance
Study Guide

Guide to Business Law

Introduction to Business
Management Study Guide

Induction to Business Studies
Study Guide

Applied Business Statistics,

Methods and Excel-based
Applications

Statistics Study Guide

Internal

Internal

Internal

Internal

Mohr P., Seymore R.

Fourie J. and Mohr P.

Internal

Kopel S.

Internal

Internal

Wegner, T.

Internal

Stadio

Stadio V2
Stadio V2
Stadio V2
Van Schaik 3rd
Van Schaik N/A
Stadio V2

Oxford University Press 7th

Stadio V2
Stadio st
Juta 6th
Stadio V2

2023012346506

2024012346107

2023021234597

2025012350194

TBC

9780627038938

2023021234573

9780190748463

2025012350200

2025012350231

9781998963027

2025012350224

YEAR MODULE CODE PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOK/S | AUTHOR/S PUBLISHER EDITION m

Accounting 1

1 Business Mathematics

1 Data and Decision-making
1 Economics 1

1 Economics 1

1 Economics 1

Business Law and
Compliance

Business Law and
Compliance

Introduction to Business
Management

Induction to Business

Studies
1 Business Statistics
1 Business Statistics

STA_DIO

ACC152

BMA152

DDM162

ECO162

ECO162

ECO162

LAW162

LAW162

MAN152

IBS152

STA162

STA162

Accounting 1 Study Guide

Business Mathematics Study
Guide

Data and Decision-making
Study Guide

Economics 1 Study Guide

Understanding
Microeconomics

Mzansinomics -
Understanding the Basics of
The South African Economy

Business Law and Compliance
Study Guide

Guide to Business Law

Introduction to Business
Management Study Guide

Induction to Business Studies
Study Guide

Applied Business Statistics,

Methods and Excel-based
Applications

Statistics Study Guide

Internal

Internal

Internal

Internal

Mohr P., Seymore R.

Fourie J. and Mohr P.

Internal

Kopel S.

Internal

Internal

Wegner, T.

Internal

Stadio

Stadio V2
Stadio V2
Stadio V2
Van Schaik 3rd
Van Schaik N/A
Stadio V2

Oxford University Press 7th

Stadio V2
Stadio st
Juta 6th
Stadio V2

2023012346506

2024012346107

2023021234597

2025012350194

TBC

9780627038938

2023021234573

9780190748463

2025012350200

2025012350231

9781998963027

2025012350224

STADIO is registered with the Department of Higher Education and Training as a private higher education institution under the Higher Education Act, 1997. Registration Number 2008/HEQ7/004.
DISCLAIMER: The content of this brochure is accurate at the time of publication. STADIO reserves the right to change the programme contentd ue to changes in legislation,
as well as for market requirements and other reasons. Notice of such changes will be published on our website.
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GENERAL
YEAR1

YEAR MODULE CODE PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOK/S | AUTHOR/S PUBLISHER EDITION m

1 Accounting 1

1 Business Mathematics

1 Data and Decision-making
1 Economics 1

1 Economics 1

1 Economics 1

Business Law and
Compliance

Business Law and
Compliance

Introduction to Business
Management

Induction to Business

Studies
1 Business Statistics
1 Business Statistics

ACC152

BMA152

DDM162

ECO162

ECO162

ECO162

LAW162

LAW162

MAN152

IBS152

STA162

STA162

Accounting 1 Study Guide

Business Mathematics Study
Guide

Data and Decision-making Study

Guide

Economics 1 Study Guide

Understanding Microeconomics

Mzansinomics - Understanding
the Basics of The South African

Economy

Business Law and Compliance
Study Guide

Guide to Business Law

Introduction to Business
Management Study Guide

Induction to Business Studies
Study Guide

Applied Business Statistics,
Methods and Excel-based
Applications

Statistics Study Guide

HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT

YEAR1

Internal Stadio
Internal Stadio
Internal Stadio
Internal Stadio

Mohr P., Seymore R. Van Schaik
Fourie J. and Mohr P. Van Schaik
Internal Stadio

Kopel S. Oxford University Press
Internal Stadio

Internal Stadio

Wegner, T. Juta

Internal Stadio

V2

V2

V2

V2

3rd

N/A

V2

7th

V2

st

6th

V2

2023012346506

2024012346107

2023021234597

2025012350194

TBC

9780627038938

2023021234573

9780190748463

2025012350200

2025012350231

9781998963027

2025012350224

YEAR MODULE CODE PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOK/S | AUTHOR/S PUBLISHER EDITION m

1 Accounting 1

1 Business Mathematics

1 Data and Decision-making
1 Economics 1

1 Economics 1

1 Economics 1

Business Law and
Compliance

Business Law and
Compliance

Introduction to Business
Management

Induction to Business

Studies
1 Business Statistics
1 Business Statistics

STA_DIO

ACC152

BMA152

DDM162

ECO162

ECO162

ECO162

LAW162

LAW162

MAN152

IBS152

STA162

STA162

Accounting 1 Study Guide

Business Mathematics Study
Guide

Data and Decision-making Study

Guide

Economics 1 Study Guide

Understanding Microeconomics

Mzansinomics - Understanding
the Basics of The South African

Economy

Business Law and Compliance
Study Guide

Guide to Business Law

Introduction to Business
Management Study Guide

Induction to Business Studies
Study Guide

Applied Business Statistics,
Methods and Excel-based
Applications

Statistics Study Guide

Internal Stadio
Internal Stadio
Internal Stadio
Internal Stadio

Mohr P., Seymore R. Van Schaik
Fourie J. and Mohr P. Van Schaik
Internal Stadio

Kopel S. Oxford University Press
Internal Stadio

Internal Stadio

Wegner, T. Juta

Internal Stadio

V2

V2

V2

V2

3rd

N/A

V2

7th

V2

Ist

6th

V2

2023012346506

2024012346107

2023021234597

2025012350194

TBC

9780627038938

2023021234573

9780190748463

2025012350200

2025012350231

9781998963027

2025012350224
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INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS

YEAR1

YEAR MODULE [e{e]n]3 PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOK/S | AUTHOR/S PUBLISHER EDITION m

Accounting 1

1 Business Mathematics

1 Data and Decision-making
1 Economics 1

1 Economics 1

1 Economics 1

Business Law and
Compliance

Business Law and
Compliance

Introduction to Business
Management

Induction to Business

Studies
1 Business Statistics
1 Business Statistics

ACC152 Accounting 1 Study Guide
BMA152 Bu§|ness Mathematics Study
Guide
Data and Decision-making
DIRIfleE Study Guide
ECO162 Economics 1 Study Guide
ECO162 Urjderstandmg
Microeconomics
Mzansinomics -
ECO162 Understanding the Basics of
The South African Economy
Business Law and Compliance
LAz Study Guide
LAW162 Guide to Business Law
Introduction to Business
AT Management Study Guide
Induction to Business Studies
ek Study Guide
Applied Business Statistics,
STA162 Methods and Excel-based
Applications
STA162 Statistics Study Guide

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

YEAR1

Internal

Internal

Internal

Internal

Mohr P., Seymore R.

Fourie J. and Mohr P.

Internal

Kopel S.

Internal

Internal

Wegner, T.

Internal

Stadio

Stadio

Stadio

Stadio

Van Schaik

Van Schaik

Stadio

Oxford University Press

Stadio

Stadio

Juta

Stadio

V2

V2

V2

3rd

N/A

V2

7th

V2

Ist

6th

V2

2023012346506

2024012346107

2023021234597

2025012350194

TBC

9780627038938

2023021234573

9780190748463

2025012350200

2025012350231

9781998963027

2025012350224

YEAR MODULE CODE PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOK/S | AUTHOR/S PUBLISHER EDITION m

Accounting 1

1 Business Mathematics

1 Data and Decision-making
1 Economics 1

1 Economics 1

1 Economics 1

Business Law and
Compliance

Business Law and
Compliance

Introduction to Business
Management

Induction to Business

Studies
1 Business Statistics
1 Business Statistics

STA_DIO

ACC152 Accounting 1 Study Guide
BMA152 Bu§|ness Mathematics Study
Guide
Data and Decision-making
CRilES Study Guide
ECO162 Economics 1 Study Guide
ECOT62 Ur)derstandmg
Microeconomics
Mzansinomics -
ECO162 Understanding the Basics of
The South African Economy
Business Law and Compliance
LAz Study Guide
LAW162 Guide to Business Law
Introduction to Business
N2 Management Study Guide
Induction to Business Studies
Ik Study Guide
Applied Business Statistics,
STA162 Methods and Excel-based
Applications
STA162 Statistics Study Guide

Internal

Internal

Internal

Internal

Mohr P., Seymore R.

Fourie J. and Mohr P.

Internal

Kopel S.

Internal

Internal

Wegner, T.

Internal

Stadio

Stadio

Stadio

Stadio

Van Schaik

Van Schaik

Stadio

Oxford University Press

Stadio

Stadio

Juta

Stadio

V2

V2

V2

3rd

N/A

V2

7th

V2

Ist

6th

V2

2023012346506

2024012346107

2023021234597

2025012350194

TBC

9780627038938

2023021234573

9780190748463

2025012350200

2025012350231

9781998963027

2025012350224
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LOGISTIC AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

YEAR 1

YEAR MODULE CODE PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOK/S | AUTHOR/S PUBLISHER EDITION m

Accounting 1 ACC152
1 Business Mathematics BMA152
1 Data and Decision-making DDM162
1 Economics 1 ECO162
1 Economics 1 ECO162
1 Economics 1 ECO162
1 Buslne§s Law and LAW162
Compliance
1 Bu5|ne§s Law and LAW162
Compliance
1 Introduction to Business MAN152
Management
Induction to Business
1 Studies IBS152
1 Business Statistics STA162
1 Business Statistics STA162

PROJECT MANAGEMENT
YEAR1

Accounting 1 Study Guide

Business Mathematics Study
Guide

Data and Decision-making
Study Guide

Economics 1 Study Guide

Understanding
Microeconomics

Mzansinomics -
Understanding the Basics of
The South African Economy

Business Law and Compliance
Study Guide

Guide to Business Law

Introduction to Business
Management Study Guide

Induction to Business Studies
Study Guide

Applied Business Statistics,

Methods and Excel-based
Applications

Statistics Study Guide

Internal Stadio

Internal Stadio V2

Internal Stadio V2

Internal Stadio V2

Mohr P., Seymore R. Van Schaik 3rd
Fourie J. and Mohr P. Van Schaik N/A
Internal Stadio V2

Kopel S. Oxford University Press 7th
Internal Stadio V2

Internal Stadio st

Wegner, T. Juta 6th
Internal Stadio V2

2023012346506

2024012346107

2023021234597

2025012350194

TBC

9780627038938

2023021234573

9780190748463

2025012350200

2025012350231

9781998963027

2025012350224

YEAR MODULE [e{e]n]3 PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOK/S | AUTHOR/S PUBLISHER EDITION m

Accounting 1 ACC152
1 Business Mathematics BMA152
1 Data and Decision-making ~ DDM162
1 Economics 1 ECO162
1 Economics 1 ECO162
1 Economics 1 ECO162
1 Bu5|ne§s Law and LAW162
Compliance
1 Busnne§s Law and LAW162
Compliance
1 Introduction to Business MAN152
Management
1 Indu;tlon to Business 1BS152
Studies
1 Business Statistics STA162
1 Business Statistics STA162

STA_DIO

Accounting 1 Study Guide

Business Mathematics Study
Guide

Data and Decision-making
Study Guide

Economics 1 Study Guide

Understanding
Microeconomics

Mzansinomics -
Understanding the Basics of
The South African Economy

Business Law and Compliance
Study Guide

Guide to Business Law

Introduction to Business
Management Study Guide

Induction to Business Studies
Study Guide

Applied Business Statistics,

Methods and Excel-based
Applications

Statistics Study Guide

Internal Stadio

Internal Stadio V2

Internal Stadio V2

Internal Stadio V2

Mohr P., Seymore R. Van Schaik 3rd
Fourie J. and Mohr P. Van Schaik N/A
Internal Stadio V2

Kopel S. Oxford University Press 7th
Internal Stadio V2

Internal Stadio st

Wegner, T. Juta 6th
Internal Stadio V2

2023012346506

2024012346107

2023021234597

2025012350194

TBC

9780627038938

2023021234573

9780190748463

2025012350200

2025012350231

9781998963027

2025012350224
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RISK MANAGEMENT

YEAR1

YEAR MODULE (e{e]n]3 PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOK/S | AUTHOR/S PUBLISHER EDITION m

1 Accounting 1 ACC152 Accounting 1 Study Guide Internal Stadio V2 2023012346506
1 Business Mathematics BMA152 gﬂ?&neess M RETEES Sively Internal Stadio V2 2024012346107
- . Data and Decision-making .
1 Data and Decision-making =~ DDM162 . Internal Stadio V2 2023021234597
Study Guide
1 Economics 1 ECO162 Economics 1 Study Guide Internal Stadio V2 2025012350194
1 Economics 1 ECO162 Unalzrsigineling Mohr P., Seymore R. Van Schaik 3rd TBC
Microeconomics
Mzansinomics -
1 Economics 1 ECO162 Understanding the Basics of Fourie J. and Mohr P. Van Schaik N/A 9780627038938
The South African Economy
1 [lusinEss Ly End LAW162 (luinEss Ly e ComElEnee (e Stadio V2 2023021234573
Compliance Study Guide
1 [ETTRESS Ly e LAW162 Guide to Business Law Kopel S. Oxford University Press  7th 9780190748463
Compliance
1 Introduction to Business MAN152 Introduction to Bu5|ne5§ Internal Stadio V2 2025012350200
Management Management Study Guide
1 Indugtlon to Business IBS152 InductlonAto Business Studies [— Stadio 1st 2025012350231
Studies Study Guide
Applied Business Statistics,
1 Business Statistics STA162 Methods and Excel-based Wegner, T. Juta 6th 9781998963027
Applications
1 Business Statistics STA162 Statistics Study Guide Internal Stadio V2 2025012350224
EMAIL US CALLUS VISIT WIZE BOOKS DELIVERY TO
enquiries@STADIObooks.co.za (+27) 012 362 5885 www.STADIObooks.co.za YOUR DOOR
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