

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE

# PREScribed TEXTBOOKS

CONTACT LEARNING

2026

## SCHOOL OF COMMERCE

A list of prescribed textbooks for your programme has been provided to assist you for budgeting purposes.

Tuition fees do not include the cost of prescribed textbooks, which will be for your own account unless otherwise indicated.

Note: If a module does not appear on the list, it means that there are no prescribed textbooks for the module and all material will be provided to you on the LMS.

[Wize Books is the official textbook supplier of STADIO.](#)

As a registered student you will qualify for discounted prices as well as one STADIO sponsored delivery within South Africa!

One order inclusive of your Textbooks, STADIO student card, Readers and/or Study guides delivered directly to your door!

**Note: Once your registration and enrolment are complete and the STADIO Books portal open, you will receive an email and SMS with a unique link allowing you to access the portal the moment it opens! For queries related to prescribed study material, please log a ticket for SS-CourseMaterial on <https://qdesk.STADIO.ac.za>.**

### DIGITAL MARKETING

#### YEAR 1

YEAR	MODULE	CODE	PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOK/S	AUTHOR/S	PUBLISHER	EDITION	ISBN
1	Accounting 1	ACC152	Accounting 1 Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2023012346506
1	Business Mathematics	BMA152	Business Mathematics Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2024012346107
1	Economics 1	ECO162	Economics 1 Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2025012350194
1	Economics 1	ECO162	Understanding Microeconomics	Mohr P., Seymore R.	Van Schaik	3rd	TBC
1	Economics 1	ECO162	Mzansinomics - Understanding the Basics of The South African Economy	Fourie J. and Mohr P.	Van Schaik	N/A	9780627038938
1	Business Law and Compliance	LAW162	Business Law and Compliance Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2023021234573
1	Business Law and Compliance	LAW162	Guide to Business Law	Kopel S.	Oxford University Press	7th	9780190748463
1	Introduction to Business Management	MAN152	Introduction to Business Management Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2025012350200
1	Business Statistics	STA162	Applied Business Statistics, Methods and Excel-based Applications	Wegner, T.	Juta	6th	9781998963027
1	Business Statistics	STA162	Statistics Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2025012350224
1	Induction to Business Studies	IBS152	Induction to Business Studies Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	1st	2025012350231
1	Intro to Digital Marketing	IDM152	Introduction to Digital Marketing Study Guide	STADIO	STADIO	1st	2026011239244

## ECONOMICS

### YEAR 1

YEAR	MODULE	CODE	PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOK/S	AUTHOR/S	PUBLISHER	EDITION	ISBN
1	Accounting 1	ACC152	Accounting 1 Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2023012346506
1	Business Mathematics	BMA152	Business Mathematics Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2024012346107
1	Data and Decision-making	DDM162	Data and Decision-making Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2023021234597
1	Economics 1	ECO162	Economics 1 Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2025012350194
1	Economics 1	ECO162	Understanding Microeconomics	Mohr P., Seymore R.	Van Schaik	3rd	TBC
1	Economics 1	ECO162	Mzansinomics - Understanding the Basics of The South African Economy	Fourie J. and Mohr P.	Van Schaik	N/A	9780627038938
1	Business Law and Compliance	LAW162	Business Law and Compliance Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2023021234573
1	Business Law and Compliance	LAW162	Guide to Business Law	Kopel S.	Oxford University Press	7th	9780190748463
1	Introduction to Business Management	MAN152	Introduction to Business Management Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2025012350200
1	Induction to Business Studies	IBS152	Induction to Business Studies Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	1st	2025012350231
1	Business Statistics	STA162	Applied Business Statistics, Methods and Excel-based Applications	Wegner, T.	Juta	6th	9781998963027
1	Business Statistics	STA162	Statistics Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2025012350224

## FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

### YEAR 1

YEAR	MODULE	CODE	PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOK/S	AUTHOR/S	PUBLISHER	EDITION	ISBN
1	Accounting 1	ACC152	Accounting 1 Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2023012346506
1	Business Mathematics	BMA152	Business Mathematics Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2024012346107
1	Data and Decision-making	DDM162	Data and Decision-making Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2023021234597
1	Economics 1	ECO162	Economics 1 Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2025012350194
1	Economics 1	ECO162	Understanding Microeconomics	Mohr P., Seymore R.	Van Schaik	3rd	TBC
1	Economics 1	ECO162	Mzansinomics - Understanding the Basics of The South African Economy	Fourie J. and Mohr P.	Van Schaik	N/A	9780627038938
1	Business Law and Compliance	LAW162	Business Law and Compliance Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2023021234573
1	Business Law and Compliance	LAW162	Guide to Business Law	Kopel S.	Oxford University Press	7th	9780190748463
1	Introduction to Business Management	MAN152	Introduction to Business Management Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2025012350200
1	Induction to Business Studies	IBS152	Induction to Business Studies Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	1st	2025012350231
1	Business Statistics	STA162	Applied Business Statistics, Methods and Excel-based Applications	Wegner, T.	Juta	6th	9781998963027
1	Business Statistics	STA162	Statistics Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2025012350224

## GENERAL YEAR 1

YEAR	MODULE	CODE	PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOK/S	AUTHOR/S	PUBLISHER	EDITION	ISBN
1	Accounting 1	ACC152	Accounting 1 Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2023012346506
1	Business Mathematics	BMA152	Business Mathematics Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2024012346107
1	Data and Decision-making	DDM162	Data and Decision-making Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2023021234597
1	Economics 1	ECO162	Economics 1 Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2025012350194
1	Economics 1	ECO162	Understanding Microeconomics	Mohr P., Seymore R.	Van Schaik	3rd	TBC
1	Economics 1	ECO162	Mzansinomics - Understanding the Basics of The South African Economy	Fourie J. and Mohr P.	Van Schaik	N/A	9780627038938
1	Business Law and Compliance	LAW162	Business Law and Compliance Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2023021234573
1	Business Law and Compliance	LAW162	Guide to Business Law	Kopel S.	Oxford University Press	7th	9780190748463
1	Introduction to Business Management	MAN152	Introduction to Business Management Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2025012350200
1	Induction to Business Studies	IBS152	Induction to Business Studies Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	1st	2025012350231
1	Business Statistics	STA162	Applied Business Statistics, Methods and Excel-based Applications	Wegner, T.	Juta	6th	9781998963027
1	Business Statistics	STA162	Statistics Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2025012350224

## HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT YEAR 1

YEAR	MODULE	CODE	PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOK/S	AUTHOR/S	PUBLISHER	EDITION	ISBN
1	Accounting 1	ACC152	Accounting 1 Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2023012346506
1	Business Mathematics	BMA152	Business Mathematics Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2024012346107
1	Data and Decision-making	DDM162	Data and Decision-making Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2023021234597
1	Economics 1	ECO162	Economics 1 Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2025012350194
1	Economics 1	ECO162	Understanding Microeconomics	Mohr P., Seymore R.	Van Schaik	3rd	TBC
1	Economics 1	ECO162	Mzansinomics - Understanding the Basics of The South African Economy	Fourie J. and Mohr P.	Van Schaik	N/A	9780627038938
1	Business Law and Compliance	LAW162	Business Law and Compliance Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2023021234573
1	Business Law and Compliance	LAW162	Guide to Business Law	Kopel S.	Oxford University Press	7th	9780190748463
1	Introduction to Business Management	MAN152	Introduction to Business Management Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2025012350200
1	Induction to Business Studies	IBS152	Induction to Business Studies Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	1st	2025012350231
1	Business Statistics	STA162	Applied Business Statistics, Methods and Excel-based Applications	Wegner, T.	Juta	6th	9781998963027
1	Business Statistics	STA162	Statistics Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2025012350224

## INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS

### YEAR 1

YEAR	MODULE	CODE	PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOK/S	AUTHOR/S	PUBLISHER	EDITION	ISBN
1	Accounting 1	ACC152	Accounting 1 Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2023012346506
1	Business Mathematics	BMA152	Business Mathematics Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2024012346107
1	Data and Decision-making	DDM162	Data and Decision-making Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2023021234597
1	Economics 1	ECO162	Economics 1 Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2025012350194
1	Economics 1	ECO162	Understanding Microeconomics	Mohr P., Seymore R.	Van Schaik	3rd	TBC
1	Economics 1	ECO162	Mzansinomics - Understanding the Basics of The South African Economy	Fourie J. and Mohr P.	Van Schaik	N/A	9780627038938
1	Business Law and Compliance	LAW162	Business Law and Compliance Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2023021234573
1	Business Law and Compliance	LAW162	Guide to Business Law	Kopel S.	Oxford University Press	7th	9780190748463
1	Introduction to Business Management	MAN152	Introduction to Business Management Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2025012350200
1	Induction to Business Studies	IBS152	Induction to Business Studies Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	1st	2025012350231
1	Business Statistics	STA162	Applied Business Statistics, Methods and Excel-based Applications	Wegner, T.	Juta	6th	9781998963027
1	Business Statistics	STA162	Statistics Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2025012350224

## INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

### YEAR 1

YEAR	MODULE	CODE	PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOK/S	AUTHOR/S	PUBLISHER	EDITION	ISBN
1	Accounting 1	ACC152	Accounting 1 Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2023012346506
1	Business Mathematics	BMA152	Business Mathematics Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2024012346107
1	Data and Decision-making	DDM162	Data and Decision-making Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2023021234597
1	Economics 1	ECO162	Economics 1 Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2025012350194
1	Economics 1	ECO162	Understanding Microeconomics	Mohr P., Seymore R.	Van Schaik	3rd	TBC
1	Economics 1	ECO162	Mzansinomics - Understanding the Basics of The South African Economy	Fourie J. and Mohr P.	Van Schaik	N/A	9780627038938
1	Business Law and Compliance	LAW162	Business Law and Compliance Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2023021234573
1	Business Law and Compliance	LAW162	Guide to Business Law	Kopel S.	Oxford University Press	7th	9780190748463
1	Introduction to Business Management	MAN152	Introduction to Business Management Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2025012350200
1	Induction to Business Studies	IBS152	Induction to Business Studies Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	1st	2025012350231
1	Business Statistics	STA162	Applied Business Statistics, Methods and Excel-based Applications	Wegner, T.	Juta	6th	9781998963027
1	Business Statistics	STA162	Statistics Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2025012350224

## LOGISTIC AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

### YEAR 1

YEAR	MODULE	CODE	PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOK/S	AUTHOR/S	PUBLISHER	EDITION	ISBN
1	Accounting 1	ACC152	Accounting 1 Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2023012346506
1	Business Mathematics	BMA152	Business Mathematics Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2024012346107
1	Data and Decision-making	DDM162	Data and Decision-making Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2023021234597
1	Economics 1	ECO162	Economics 1 Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2025012350194
1	Economics 1	ECO162	Understanding Microeconomics	Mohr P., Seymore R.	Van Schaik	3rd	TBC
1	Economics 1	ECO162	Mzansinomics - Understanding the Basics of The South African Economy	Fourie J. and Mohr P.	Van Schaik	N/A	9780627038938
1	Business Law and Compliance	LAW162	Business Law and Compliance Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2023021234573
1	Business Law and Compliance	LAW162	Guide to Business Law	Kopel S.	Oxford University Press	7th	9780190748463
1	Introduction to Business Management	MAN152	Introduction to Business Management Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2025012350200
1	Induction to Business Studies	IBS152	Induction to Business Studies Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	1st	2025012350231
1	Business Statistics	STA162	Applied Business Statistics, Methods and Excel-based Applications	Wegner, T.	Juta	6th	9781998963027
1	Business Statistics	STA162	Statistics Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2025012350224

## PROJECT MANAGEMENT

### YEAR 1

YEAR	MODULE	CODE	PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOK/S	AUTHOR/S	PUBLISHER	EDITION	ISBN
1	Accounting 1	ACC152	Accounting 1 Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2023012346506
1	Business Mathematics	BMA152	Business Mathematics Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2024012346107
1	Data and Decision-making	DDM162	Data and Decision-making Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2023021234597
1	Economics 1	ECO162	Economics 1 Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2025012350194
1	Economics 1	ECO162	Understanding Microeconomics	Mohr P., Seymore R.	Van Schaik	3rd	TBC
1	Economics 1	ECO162	Mzansinomics - Understanding the Basics of The South African Economy	Fourie J. and Mohr P.	Van Schaik	N/A	9780627038938
1	Business Law and Compliance	LAW162	Business Law and Compliance Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2023021234573
1	Business Law and Compliance	LAW162	Guide to Business Law	Kopel S.	Oxford University Press	7th	9780190748463
1	Introduction to Business Management	MAN152	Introduction to Business Management Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2025012350200
1	Induction to Business Studies	IBS152	Induction to Business Studies Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	1st	2025012350231
1	Business Statistics	STA162	Applied Business Statistics, Methods and Excel-based Applications	Wegner, T.	Juta	6th	9781998963027
1	Business Statistics	STA162	Statistics Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2025012350224

## RISK MANAGEMENT

### YEAR 1

YEAR	MODULE	CODE	PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOK/S	AUTHOR/S	PUBLISHER	EDITION	ISBN
1	Accounting 1	ACC152	Accounting 1 Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2023012346506
1	Business Mathematics	BMA152	Business Mathematics Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2024012346107
1	Data and Decision-making	DDM162	Data and Decision-making Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2023021234597
1	Economics 1	ECO162	Economics 1 Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2025012350194
1	Economics 1	ECO162	Understanding Microeconomics	Mohr P., Seymore R.	Van Schaik	3rd	TBC
1	Economics 1	ECO162	Mzansinomics - Understanding the Basics of The South African Economy	Fourie J. and Mohr P.	Van Schaik	N/A	9780627038938
1	Business Law and Compliance	LAW162	Business Law and Compliance Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2023021234573
1	Business Law and Compliance	LAW162	Guide to Business Law	Kopel S.	Oxford University Press	7th	9780190748463
1	Introduction to Business Management	MAN152	Introduction to Business Management Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2025012350200
1	Induction to Business Studies	IBS152	Induction to Business Studies Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	1st	2025012350231
1	Business Statistics	STA162	Applied Business Statistics, Methods and Excel-based Applications	Wegner, T.	Juta	6th	9781998963027
1	Business Statistics	STA162	Statistics Study Guide	Internal	Stadio	V2	2025012350224



EMAIL US  
[enquiries@STADIObooks.co.za](mailto:enquiries@STADIObooks.co.za)



CALL US  
[\(+27\) 012 362 5885](tel:+270123625885)



VISIT WIZE BOOKS  
[www.STADIObooks.co.za](http://www.STADIObooks.co.za)



DELIVERY TO  
YOUR DOOR